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Wherever You are, town or country,ifYou have 0 gramophoneOr a radio,
you con command the world's lead
ing dance bands to ploy for YOUR
DANCE; If you have one of theseVictory
AMPLIFIERS

TheVictoryJUNIOR
small compact amplifier that
gives astounding reproduction: Idealfor small Dances. Restaurants, and
Public Meetings Has every feature
usually found in amplifiers selling.attwice the price, including full rangetone control and Mike and Gramo-
phone input:
CAT: No: ZR.851

OnLY SPEAKER{7-12-6 ExTRA

TheVictorySENIOR
highqualityAmplifier intended for
installations where moderately large
coverage is required: Suitable for
Dance Halls; Public Meetings andsmall outdoor gatherings: Has re
markably lifelike tonal Vari-
able tone control isfpelihded" toaccentuate bass Or treble aS desired:
and to aid in adjusting any acoustic
conditions:
CAT: No. ZR85O

ONLY 8PEAKER{9-19-6 EXTRA
Every amplifier carefully testedbeforedespatched,and soldon our 7
doyFREETRIALPLAN:Order early,0S prices may rise.

TheElectric
LAMPHOUSE Ltd:IMannersSt,Wellington

SUNDAY
COMMERCIAL AUGUST 3}
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8.30
8. 0
10. 0
10.15
11. Qo
12.0

5 1Z B
6. 0 a.m.
from London at 6.0, 7,0, and 8.45
Band music
Uncle Tom’s Choir
The Young Citizens’ session
Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
The Friendly Road Service
News from London

72.15 p.m. Luncheon musio
1.30
2.0
4.45
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.0
7.18
7.45
8.45
8. 0
9.15
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
11.45
12. 0

Organ time
The Sunday Radio Matinee
The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London
Friendly Road Children’s session
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Radio Rotogravure
The "Man in the Street" session
Special programme
Interlude
Pageant of music
The Bilokershaw Colliery Band
Variety
News from London
Meditation muslo
Close down

"AUCKLAND
(070 kc. 280m,

Breakfast session, with News

:

WELLINGTON
PANO Kc. | 265 mw

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Unole Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.15 A Religion for Monday morning
(Rev. H. Squires)

9, 0 Bright and breezy8.30 Accordiana
9.45 A Comedy Cameo10. 0 The world of sport10.15 The Morning Star; Jaok Buchanan10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales11. 0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir11.30 Something new12. 0 Luncheon programme
1.16 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.45 A session for the blind people5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Teatable tunes
6. 0 A Talk on Soolal Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety Parade7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Radio Rotogravure
7.45 The "Man In the Street* session8.20 Selected recordings8.45 Special programme
8. O Interlude
9.15 Pageant of Muslo
10. 0 The Amington and the Falrey Avia-tion Works Bands
10,30 Slumber session
411. 0 News from London
11.50 Epilogue12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH. 4430 &c. 210 m.'

6. Oam. Breakfast session, with Newsfrem London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.458.30 Morning melodies
10. 0 Hospital session (Bob Spiers),
opening with the Salt Lake CityTabernacle Choir

10.80 Skipper’s Harmonioa Band41. O Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir.11.15 A budget of popular tunes
712, 0 News from London
12.15 p.m, The Luneheon session2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half an hour with Gwen6 O A Talk on Social Justice645 News from Londoa

6.30
7.0
7.15
7.45

9. 0
9.15
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
12.

Musio for the early evening
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Radio Rotogravure
The Man in the Street’ session
Special programme
Interlude
Pageant of Musfo
The Australian Commonwealth Band
A variety programme
News from London
Close down

6. Oa.m. Breakfast ter sy with News

12. 0
12.15 p.m. Listeners’ favourites
1.30

from London at 6.0,
Selected recordings
Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
Aloha Sunset Land
Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Selected recordings
Piano patterns
News from London

0 and 8.45

Craig Crawford’s Dance Band, from.Prinoce’s Restaurant, Sydney
Those Happy Gilmans
The Sunday Radio Matinee
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Julian LeeA talk on Social Justice
News from London
Radio RotogravureFred and Maggie Everybody
Selected recordingsThe "Man In the Street" session
A special programmeInterlude
Pageant of Musio
The Massed Bands
News from London
Musio for SundayClose down

27 "PALMERSTON:
Nth

PR (400KCS 24m
6.45 p.m, Craig Crawford’s Dance Band,.from Prince’s Restaurant, Sydney
Something new
News from London
Staff programme
Cavalcade of Drama: "Elizabeth
Barrett Browning"
Radio Rotogravure
The "Man in the Street" session
Preview of "The Enemy Within"
pitertuge = taiete‘ageant o

S. P. Andrew photograph
WALLIE INGRAM, 2ZB's sports expert,
who is heard on Sunday mornings at 10.0

574Low#wuotti
HotandColdWaterineverybedroom
modern, convenient; and more
thanjustcomfortable; Fulltariff,I6/-
Perday: CourtenayPlace terminus

NEWCITY
HOTEL Wellington
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WonderfulRemedyForPiles!
Hundreds of former gufferers write In
pralse of ZANN. ZANN 1s easy to applyglves prompt, permanent rellef without
operations. Don't suffer with distressing,
dangerous piles 8 day longer! Send forFree Booklet glving facts on ZANN. WriteZANN Pty-, Box 952 LR" Wellington,to-day!


